City of Ocala,

FL

Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location |Issue Date

Address

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1006276

LIC-1006277

LIC-1006295
LIC-1006526

LIC-1006517
LIC-1006529
LIC-1006521

LIC-1006499

LIC-1006513

Firehouse Subs
(Firehouse of America)

Firehouse Subs
(Firehouse of America)

Infinite Ale Works

2701 SW College Rd 8/19/2024
Ste 108

4905 E Silver
Springs Blvd

235 NE Watula Ave 8/19/2024

8/19/2024

Petroleum Plus Services 2405 SE 17th St Unit 8/19/2024

Rock-It Stone, Inc
Spirit Halloween
Bluetriton Brands, Inc.

El Bell's Flower Truck
LLC

Popeyes

401
3415 SW 6th St 8/19/2024
2606 SW College Rd 8/19/2024

811 NE 16th St Unit 8/20/2024
102

3045 SE 3rd Ave
Unit B

3100 SW College Rd 8/20/2024
Unit VC04C

8/20/2024

Food Service

Food Service

Food Service

RESTAURANT 0-75

RESTAURANT 0-75

RESTAURANT >150

General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Manufacturing

Merchants/Dealers TEMP INSIDE VENDORS

Warehouse

MANUFACTURING

Active

Active

Active
Active

Active
Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

General Business Misc. Gen Bus

Food Service

Active

GENERAL FOOD SERVICE Active




