City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1006276	Firehouse Subs (Firehouse of America)	2701 SW College Rd Ste 108	8/19/2024	Food Service	RESTAURANT 0-75	Active
LIC-1006277	Firehouse Subs (Firehouse of America)	4905 E Silver Springs Blvd	8/19/2024	Food Service	RESTAURANT 0-75	Active
LIC-1006295	Infinite Ale Works	235 NE Watula Ave	8/19/2024	Food Service	RESTAURANT >150	Active
LIC-1006526	Petroleum Plus Services	2405 SE 17th St Unit 401	8/19/2024	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1006517	Rock-It Stone, Inc	3415 SW 6th St	8/19/2024	Manufacturing	MANUFACTURING	Active
LIC-1006529	Spirit Halloween	2606 SW College Rd	8/19/2024	Merchants/Dealers	TEMP INSIDE VENDORS	Active
LIC-1006521	Bluetriton Brands, Inc.	811 NE 16th St Unit 102	8/20/2024	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1006499	El Bell's Flower Truck LLC	3045 SE 3rd Ave Unit B	8/20/2024	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1006513	Popeyes	3100 SW College Rd Unit VC04C	8/20/2024	Food Service	GENERAL FOOD SERVICE	Active